The new standard in ophthalmic cryo-surgery
In this case it means that there is electronic
communication between the console and any probe
that is connected to it. The console therefore knows
the optimum operating parameters for any given
probe and self-adjusts accordingly. Put another way,
the console auto-configures to probe characteristics.
The major advantages are that there is no longer any

Protection against ingress:	 Console IPx0
	 Footswitch IP68
Ordering Information
Item	 Part Number
Cryomatic Cryo Console	 2509-P-1000
2.5mm Standard Retinal Probe	 2509-P-8000
2.5mm Extended Retinal Probe 	 2509-P-8001
2.5mm Mid-reach Retinal Probe	 2509-P-8002
0.89mm Intra-vitreal Probe	 2509-P-8003
1.5mm Curved Cataract Probe	 2509-P-8004
3mm Glaucoma Probe	 2509-P-8005
4X10mm Collins Trichiasis Probe	 2509-P-8006
Pin Index Yoke for E Size CO2 Cylinder 	 2508-P-7015
Pin Index Yoke for E Size N2O Cylinder	 2508-P-7017
CO2  F Size Cylinder Adaptor	 2508-P-7016
N2O F Size Cylinder Adaptor	 2508-P-7018